Dig Notice Information - 601108112

Chicage

REVISION

Ticket Number: 601108112
Revision Number: 3233002

(NOTE: Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

Dig Number | 601108112
Dig Date | N/A
Status
Address | 2400 - 2500 W ARMITAGE AVE
Placement | CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC
Requested | 11/29/2021 2:23 pm

Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation | 1 feet
Expected Duration | N/A
Associated Permit Number | DOT1619455

Permittee Name | DWM

Work on? | Public right-of-way
Location Specific Facility Info | No
Routing Type | Automatic

Onsite Contact Name

ARIBEL ROSALES

Onsite Contact Phone Number

(708)333-1300

Amended Dig Notice?

No

Type of Work

SAW CUTTING FOR DWM

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment

Extension Comments

10/19/2022
09/23/2022
08/31/2022
08/11/2022
07/19/2022
06/27/2022
06/02/2022
05/12/2022
04/21/2022
03/31/2022
03/10/2022
02/17/2022
01/28/2022
01/07/2022
12/17/2021

- Need more time
- Need more time
- NEED MORE TIME
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
- Need more time
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Contact Name

SANCHEZ PAVING

Contact Address

16309 SOUTH CRAWFORD MARKHAM, IL 60426

Contact Phone

(708)333-1300

Additional Email Addresses

aribel@sanchezpaving.net
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Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time
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Rev # Date User Reason
3233002 11/29/2021 2:23:24 PM Sanchez 1300 Created
3233023 11/29/2021 2:25:15 PM GLENNPURRY Approved
3474483 4/21/2022 9:46:01 AM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3428510 3/31/2022 9:44:05 AM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3383674 3/10/2022 9:59:32 AM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3709574 8/11/2022 5:17:13 PM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3798529 9/23/2022 5:43:37 PM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3749341 8/31/2022 6:44:04 AM Sanchez1300 Renew
3661707 7/19/2022 10:53:48 AM Sanchez1300 Renew
3625115 6/27/2022 2:30:35 PM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3263858 12/17/2021 3:24:36 PM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3348378 2/17/2022 8:51:58 AM Sanchez1300 Renew
3317707 1/28/2022 9:17:10 AM Sanchez1300 Renew
3285523 1/7/2022 2:54:07 PM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3524981 5/12/2022 2:59:53 PM Sanchez 1300 Renew
3567265 6/2/2022 1:18:29 PM Sanchez1300 Renew
3841907 10/19/2022 4:55:38 PM Sanchez 1300 Renew

Viewing Notice Created on 11/29/2021 at 02:23 pm



